
Young Dressage Association Arena 1

    2023 Donges IGA Dressage in the Bush

Friday 14th April

Horses at Home

CU Breed Limited Novice 2.2

C Suzan McDermott

10:00 1 6675 CHERISHED SECRET FD Claudia Dukats

10:08 2 8548 RESTDOWN FORT ACRES Myfanwy Clark

10:16 3 3810 CASTLERAEGH ZORRO Megan Bryant

10:24 4 7051 ARRAKIE JUSTICE Amy Caldwell

10:32 5 8953 MP BOUNCE Dione Sloane

10:40 6 6767 KADEE Willow Ambrose

10:48 7 P1985 CALCA PARK PICCOLO Mary Bokey

10:56

11:04

11:12

11:20 8 P2176 GMELIN PARK WHISKEY Myfanwy Clark

11:28 9 1841 BANDALENE TRUMAN Victoria Wythes

11:36 10 6467 JK MURPHYS LAW Alix Green

11:44 11 P993 GRENWOOD WILONA Jillian Doyle

11:52 12 2000 SPRINGS CHERRY COALA Patricia Healey

12:00 13 P2283 STOCKLEIGH DARK ANGEL Natasha Larsen

12:08

Living Horses

CU Young Rider Novice 2.1

C Suzan McDermott

shad Amy Gale

12:30 1 3852 SNOWY MOUNTAINS ECHO Emily Van der struik

12:38 2 5471 JOSELANDS MARKSMAN Caitlin Kinsela

12:46 3 P2561 MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL Emelia Quinn

12:54 4 7134 OAKS ELIXA Imogen Thurgate

13:02 5 6661 FABRIZIO Catelin Crawford

13:10

13:18

13:26

14:00 6 1841 BANDALENE TRUMAN Victoria Wythes

14:08 7 7051 ARRAKIE JUSTICE Amy Caldwell

14:16 8 6767 KADEE Willow Ambrose

14:24 9 P622 BRAMLEE PARK ABOUT TIME Lillian Gason

14:32
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Megan Bryant Equestrian

CU Young Rider Preparatory 1

C Suzan McDermott

14:45 1 2298 NOCATUNGA KARBO Seanna New

14:53 2 P2125 DJ TALK OF THE TOWN Annabel Coetzer

15:01 3 P201 UP TOWN ELVIS SS Millicent Fletcher

15:09 4 P2467 STARBRIGHT Isabel Pearce

15:17



Arena 1 Young Dressage Association Arena 2

    2023 Donges IGA Dressage in the Bush

Friday 14th April

Dressage Plus

OC FEI Para Grade 3 Intermediate A

C Luciano D'Elia

E Sue Lamont

10:00 1 7589 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS Felicity Weal

10:08

Britt Grovenor Photography

OC FEI Para Grade 3 Intermediate B

C Sue Lamont

E Luciano D'Elia

11:30 1 7589 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS Felicity Weal

11:38

Equine News

CU Freestyles

C Luciano D'Elia

E Sue Lamont

12:30 1 7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Megan Bryant M tour

12:40 2 1877 CALLUM PARK DAMASCUS Susan Elekessy ADV

12:50 3 672 LC FLORVERONICON Katherine Stewardson FEI Y

13:00 4 6203 DAVROL DIVA Oliver Mitchell FEI J

13:10 CU Elementary Freestyle

13:20 1 6750 CALL ME COOPER Debbie Blaxland

13:30 2 P2349 STOP N STARE Jayde Whitehead

13:40 3 P377 REMLIF PARK MAGIC Cassia Berry

13:50 4 5471 JOSELANDS MARKSMAN Caitlin Kinsela

14:00 5 9895 DANKESOHN MBE Megan Bryant

14:10 CU Novice Freestyle

14:20 1 6661 FABRIZIO Catelin Crawford

14:30 2 5591 KENLOCK ROYAL SKY Emma Gerts

14:40 3 7134 OAKS ELIXA Imogen Thurgate

14:50
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Equinade

Exhibition Freestyles

C Luciano D'Elia

E Sue Lamont

14:50 1 2523 MOONSHINE MISS AVA Gillian Green Novice 

15:00 2 2284 BIMBERING GOLDRUSH Grace Armour Prelim

15:10 3 6463 SARABI Shaye Grovenor-peters Prelim

15:20

Equinade

CU Grand Prix Freestyle

C Luciano D'Elia

E Sue Lamont

15:30 1 5733 CALLUM PARK GENEVA Susan Elekessy

15:40 2 8621 FURST DANCE MBE Megan Bryant

15:50

Barastoc

Exhibition Pas de Deux

C Luciano D'Elia

E Sue Lamont

16:00 1 2437 BRIERLEY SELBY Rachel Bodman

1 4967 DOUBLE TT LAW N ORDER Isobel Watt

16:10 2 P1773 DARCY Anna-sophia Boyd

2 7274 CLANCY STUD CONTENDER Amanda Paas

16:20 3 2314 KAYLA Ashleigh Carberry

3 3852 SNOWY MOUNTAINS ECHO Emily Van der struik

16:30 4 P1338 BUTTERFLY FARM ELLE Lisa Swan

4 6992 LOTUS PARK VINCENT VAN GOGH Melinda Norton

Highlighted in yellow means we don't have your music
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Dressage Plus

CU Rider Limited Preliminary 1.1

C Judy Peel

10:00 1 2000 SPRINGS CHERRY COALA Patricia Healey

10:08 2 6463 SARABI Shaye Grovenor-peters

10:16 3 6467 JK MURPHYS LAW Alix Green

10:24 4 2437 BRIERLEY SELBY Rachel Bodman

10:32 5 P1668 MASTER HENRY Donna Nash

10:40 6 7753 MURPHYS TIME TO EXCEL Karen Egan

10:48

Equinade

CU Preliminary 1.1 - Pony

C Judy Peel

11:20 1 P1146 STOCKLEIGH FLAUNT IT Alison Dowton

11:28 2 P639 GEMSFIELD GIRL FRIDAY Stephanie Fowler

11:36 3 P201 UP TOWN ELVIS SS Millicent Fletcher

11:44 4 P2147 LYALLS MERLIN Phillipa Jones

11:52 5 P406 DEVERON COME DANCING Tegan Muirhead

12:00 6 P144 ALLENGREEN NOBLE ENDEAVOUR Ceridwen Lovett

12:08 7 P2270 BAMBOROUGH SOLOIST Brooke Hurth-gye

12:16 8 P437 SPB NOBLE DAY Nicole Mazur

12:24 9 P177 MURRAYDALE PARK HENRIETTA Cathy Bush

12:32 10 P1407 HAMLOT PARK SECRET SONG Sandra Mills

12:40 11 P1054 STOCKLEIGH SHES SO SPECIAL Marie Cooper

12:48

Huds & Toke

CU Young Rider Preliminary 1.1

C Judy Peel

14:00 1 P2467 STARBRIGHT Isabel Pearce

14:08 2 2778 GLENRAY WRANGLER Camilla Metcalfe

14:16 3 4181 IM LEGIT Katherine Clifton

14:24 4 7274 CLANCY STUD CONTENDER Amanda Paas

14:32 5 7404 RICCARDO Holly Jacobson

14:40 6 P282 BAMBOROUGH JONAS Sophia Coombes

14:48 7 2314 KAYLA Ashleigh Carberry

14:56 8 7242 BLOOMFIELD VINCENZO Emma Romeo

15:04 9 5618 AATC TOP CAT Darcey Eyb

15:12
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Wilmont Equestrian

CU Preliminary 1.2 - Horse

C Catharina Corten

10:00 1 3810 CASTLERAEGH ZORRO Megan Bryant

10:08 2 3147 CAISSON PLATOON Marianne Donnelly

10:16 3 5176 FURY Laura Delamont

10:24 4 2523 MOONSHINE MISS AVA Gillian Green

10:32 5 6110 HOLLANDS BEND FRANCINE Sophia Redenbach

10:40 6 6953 THOMASTHETANK Sarah Thomson

10:48 7 7177 MACARTHUR DESPERANTO Leigh Richardson

10:56 8 6730 GEMLANE SAPPHIRE Kate Whitaker

11:04 9 176 NUDEL LLB Claudia Dukats

11:12 10 548 KAZOO Anne Reader

11:20

11:28

11:36

11:44 11 6634 CAROOL SECRET SERVICE Amy Mckenzie

11:52 12 6989 SHEADY SORENTO MOON Simone Hope

12:00 13 733 IN FULL BLOOM Liz Layard

12:08 14 30 BRIERLEY STELLAR Kaye Spence

12:16 15 6288 BP QUALITY TIME Claudia Dukats

12:24 16 8953 MP BOUNCE Dione Sloane

12:32 17 8548 RESTDOWN FORT ACRES Myfanwy Clark

12:40 18 7753 MURPHYS TIME TO EXCEL Karen Egan

12:48 19 6632 KP QUDOS Amy Mckenzie

12:56 20 4967 DOUBLE TT LAW N ORDER Isobel Watt

13:04

Stance Equitec

CU Preparatory 2

C Catharina Corten

15:00 1 5143 VALIANT KODA Jackie Gault

15:08 2 7743 CHURINGA TAKE IT TO THE LIMIT Nicole Godber

15:16 3 6164` AMALFIE Victoria Wythes

15:24 4 P3380 TAKIRI PARK SPOTLIGHT Olivia Mathews

15:32 5 7766 JA BULGARI BLACK Bree Moodie

15:40 6 P64 SPB DAILY DELIGHT Kathleen Bokey

15:48 7 P2018 CHARLIE BROWN Victoria Carpenter

15:56 8 2270 NOCATUNGA STRANGER DANGER Jackie Gault

16:04 9 9754 STONEWASH LEVI Nicole Godber

16:12
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Equidirectory

CU Young Rider Preliminary 1.2

C Lee Howells

10:00 1 2778 GLENRAY WRANGLER Camilla Metcalfe

10:08 2 5618 AATC TOP CAT Darcey Eyb

10:16 3 P2561 MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL Emelia Quinn

10:24 4 P282 BAMBOROUGH JONAS Sophia Coombes

10:32 5 7404 RICCARDO Holly Jacobson

10:40 6 3852 SNOWY MOUNTAINS ECHO Emily Van der struik

10:48 7 4181 IM LEGIT Katherine Clifton

10:56 8 2314 KAYLA Ashleigh Carberry

11:04 9 7274 CLANCY STUD CONTENDER Amanda Paas

11:12 10 6463 SARABI Shaye Grovenor-peters

11:20 11 7242 BLOOMFIELD VINCENZO Emma Romeo

11:28

Riverina Stockfeeds

CU Preliminary 1.1 - Horse

C Lee Howells

12:30 1 6953 THOMASTHETANK Sarah Thomson

12:38 2 6989 SHEADY SORENTO MOON Simone Hope

12:46 3 7177 MACARTHUR DESPERANTO Leigh Richardson

12:54 4 2284 BIMBERING GOLDRUSH Grace Armour

13:02 5 2523 MOONSHINE MISS AVA Gillian Green

13:10 6 4967 DOUBLE TT LAW N ORDER Isobel Watt

13:18 7 5176 FURY Laura Delamont

13:26 8 176 NUDEL LLB Claudia Dukats

13:34 9 30 BRIERLEY STELLAR Kaye Spence

13:42

13:50

13:58

14:06 10 6634 CAROOL SECRET SERVICE Amy Mckenzie

14:14 11 733 IN FULL BLOOM Liz Layard

14:22 12 548 KAZOO Anne Reader

14:30 13 6110 HOLLANDS BEND FRANCINE Sophia Redenbach

14:38 14 3147 CAISSON PLATOON Marianne Donnelly

14:46 15 6288 BP QUALITY TIME Claudia Dukats

14:54 16 6730 GEMLANE SAPPHIRE Kate Whitaker

15:02 17 6632 KP QUDOS Amy Mckenzie

15:10
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Riverina Stockfeeds

CU Preparatory 1

C Jill Suban

10:00 1 6164` AMALFIE Victoria Wythes

10:08 2 2298 NOCATUNGA KARBO Seanna New

10:16 3 P1773 DARCY Anna-sophia Boyd

10:24 4 5143 VALIANT KODA Jackie Gault

10:32 5 P2125 DJ TALK OF THE TOWN Annabel Coetzer

10:40 6 9754 STONEWASH LEVI Nicole Godber

10:48

10:56

11:04

11:12 7 2284 BIMBERING GOLDRUSH Grace Armour

11:20 8 P2018 CHARLIE BROWN Victoria Carpenter

11:28 9 P3380 TAKIRI PARK SPOTLIGHT Olivia Mathews

11:36 10 2270 NOCATUNGA STRANGER DANGER Jackie Gault

11:44 11 7743 CHURINGA TAKE IT TO THE LIMIT Nicole Godber

11:52 12 P64 SPB DAILY DELIGHT Kathleen Bokey

12:00

Troy Lamb's Seed & Feed

CU Preliminary 1.2 - Pony

C Jill Suban

13:00 1 P2147 LYALLS MERLIN Phillipa Jones

13:08 2 P622 BRAMLEE PARK ABOUT TIME Lillian Gason

13:16 3 P993 GRENWOOD WILONA Jillian Doyle

13:24 4 P2270 BAMBOROUGH SOLOIST Brooke Hurth-gye

13:32 5 P406 DEVERON COME DANCING Tegan Muirhead

13:40 6 P639 GEMSFIELD GIRL FRIDAY Stephanie Fowler

13:48 7 P144 ALLENGREEN NOBLE ENDEAVOUR Ceridwen Lovett

13:56 8 P2176 GMELIN PARK WHISKEY Myfanwy Clark

14:04

14:12

14:20

14:28 9 P1054 STOCKLEIGH SHES SO SPECIAL Marie Cooper

14:36 10 P1668 MASTER HENRY Donna Nash

14:44 11 P437 SPB NOBLE DAY Nicole Mazur

14:52 12 P1407 HAMLOT PARK SECRET SONG Sandra Mills

15:00 13 P177 MURRAYDALE PARK HENRIETTA Cathy Bush

15:08 14 P1146 STOCKLEIGH FLAUNT IT Alison Dowton

15:16 15 P2120 FAIRVIEW NOIR SPOOK Remy Pattinson

15:24


